
Over the two weeks of the Easter holidays I’ve been very busy😅"#$%&'. On the days mummy not 
working we like to go 🚶)*+,-. ♀ and exploring. This is my diary  
 
Monday -6.4.2020 walk with daddy and taco 🐾12to buy the 🥚456.  In the afternoon we cleaned the 
🏡89:;<=>?@ . 
 
Tuesday-7.4.2020  We walked up Calver Hill it was very 🌬BCDEFG at the top, I walked with mummy 
,daddy and 🐾12 
 
Wednesday -8.4.2020 . I HIJKLMNOPQRSTUVrocks for Poppy and Amelia then I hid them on their driveway then 
called them to tell them to find them.  
 
Thursday 9.4.20. We walked to Marrick Priory then into Marrick then onto Fremington Edge to 
🏡89:;<=>?@  
 
Friday 10.4.20. Daddy started to take the roof off the outhouses, I helped and made him 🥗XYZ[\]̂_̀ 🥪bcdefghijk  
 
Saturday 11.4.20. Me, mummy and 🐾12 walked to Arkle town then back home by the Arkle Beck 
it was ☀  
 
🐣mnopqr Sunday 12.4.20. I did a Easter 🥚456 Hunt in the house then ate lots of 🍫tuvwxy  
 
Monday 13.4.20. Today I did some 🧵 and baking 🍪{|} . The 🍪{|} was 😋����� and I’m still doing the 
sewing it is not finished yet.  
 
Tuesday 14.4.20. Me, Mummy, Daddy and 🐾12 walked up High Harker Hill then down to the 
Swing bridge then 🏡89:;<=>?@  
 
Wednesday 15.4.20. I helped daddy and Grandma plant the seeds in the greenhouse for 🌶���� 
🍅�����🍓����🥒�����🌻�����💐¡¢£¤¥¦§̈🌼ª«¬­ 
 
Thursday 16.4.20. I wanted to walk up Fremington Edge then to Booze then Langthwaite to 🏡89:;<=>?@ 
 
Friday 17.4.20. I made 🧼 today it looks and smells ®̄°±I made  😋����� flapjack too.  
 
Saturday 18.4.20. Mummy, Daddy and me went on a 🚲³́µ¶·̧ ride to Gunnerside.  
 
Sunday 19.4.20. We had a relaxing 😎º»¼½ day at 🏡89:;<=>?@ 
 
 


